Megan Dietz Joins MCS Financial Advisors

Milroy – MCS Bank has announced the recent addition of Megan Dietz as Practice Manager/Financial Advisor to the MCS Financial Advisors team.

Dietz entered the financial services industry in 2008 and she currently holds Series 6 and 63 Licenses as well as a Pennsylvania life & health insurance license. She attended Shippensburg University prior to starting her financial services career.

Malcolm Parks, who leads the MCS Financial Advisors team, stated, "We believe Megan's presence will enhance our collective success." Adding, "Megan's innovative ideas will help MCS Financial Advisors overcome challenges and achieve new heights."



Deitz stated, "I am passionate about working with client to help them

achieve financial freedom. My goal always is to assist clients to accumulate sufficient savings, investments, and cash on hand to afford their desired lifestyles and to help them provide for the financial security for their families."

Dietz maintains her primary office at 100 Commerce Drive, Milroy, PA 17063, but is available to meet with clients, by appointment, at other MCS Bank locations. She can be reached at 717-363-4024.

Outside of work, Deitz serves on the McClure Bean Soup Committee and is very active in local animal rescues.

She resides in McClure with her husband, Cale, and their two sons, Caden and Mason.

MCS Financial Advisors is an affiliate of MCS Bank. MCS Bank is headquartered in Milroy, with branches in Allensville, Belleville, Burnham, Lewistown, Mount Union and McClure. In addition to offering financial advisory services through its affiliate, MCS Financial Advisors, MCS Bank offers insurance investments through its joint marketing partner, Malcolm Parks Financial Services, LLC.